W9864G2JH
512K  4 BANKS  32BITS SDRAM
Publication Release Date: Mar. 13, 2017
Revision: A03
- 1 -
Table of Contents-
1. GENERAL DESCRIPTION ......................................................................................................... 3
2. FEATURES ................................................................................................................................. 3

 Interface: LVTTL
 Packaged in TSOP II 86-pin, using Lead free materials with RoHS compliant
3. ORDER INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SPEED
MAXIMUM SELF
REFRESH CURRENT
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
W9864G2JH-5 200MHz/CL3 2mA 0°C ~ 70°C
W9864G2JH-6 166MHz/CL3 2mA 0°C ~ 70°C
W9864G2JH-6I 166MHz/CL3 2mA -40°C ~ 85°C
W9864G2JH-7 143MHz/CL3 2mA 0°C ~ 70°C
W9864G2JH
Publication Release Date: Mar. 13, 2017
Revision: A03
- 4 -